OP \$40.00 77215242

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM356546

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: NUNC PRO TUNC ASSIGNMENT		
EFFECTIVE DATE:	03/04/2002	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Jared R. Wheat		09/24/2015	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Hi-Tech Pharmaceuticals, Inc.	
Street Address:	6015-B Unity Drive	
City:	Norcross	
State/Country:	GEORGIA	
Postal Code:	30071	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: GEORGIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	77215242	DIANABOL

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 9494152972

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 9548282334

Email: erica@ericawstump.com
Correspondent Name: Erica W. Stump, Esq.

Address Line 1: 110 E. Broward Blvd., Suite 1700 Address Line 4: Ft. Lauderdale, FLORIDA 33301

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Erica W. Stump, Esq.	
SIGNATURE:	/ews/	
DATE SIGNED:	09/28/2015	

Total Attachments: 1

source=Dianabol TM Assignment Executed 09.24.2015#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005631 FRAME: 0759

U.S. TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Trademark: DIANABOL

Serial No.: 77/215,242

Application Date: June 26, 2007

Assignor: Jared Wheat

Assignce: Hi-Tech Pharmaceuticals, Inc.

In consideration of good and valuable consideration, Assignor hereby assigns to Assignee all right, title and interest in and to said trademark and said registration therefor, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by said trademark effective, nunc pro tune, March 4, 2002.

Jared Wheat

Hi-Tech Pharmaceuticals, Inc.

Signature:	Signature:
Printed Name: Jared/Wheat	Printed Name: Jared Wheat
Title:	Title: Pesident
Date Signed: 8/24//5	Date Signed: 1/24/15

TRADEMARK REEL: 005631 FRAME: 0760

RECORDED: 09/28/2015